Call Number

PICTURE BOOKS

JJ Fic Barnett
JJ Fic Brockington
JJ Fic Butterfield
JJ Fic Deedy
JJ Fic Dockrill
JJ Fic Downes
JJ Fic Hirst
JJ Fic Marion
JJ Fic McGee
JJ Fic Ohoraa
JJ Fic Reul
JJ Fic Wormell

J Ficton
J Fic Cervantes
J Fic Dicamillo
J Fic Lackey
J Fic Rorby
J Fic Stine

Y Fiction
Y Fic Cabot
Y Fic Donnelly
Y Fic Ray

Board Books
JJ Fic Boynton
JJ Fic Dahl

Nonfiction
J1524C
J15247T
J152.5M
J 1554 G

JPS 155.4 H

FEELINGS: ANGRY BOOKLIST

Author

Barnett, Mac
Brockington, Drew
Butterfield, Moira

Deedy, Carmen Agra
Dockrill, Laura
Downes, Patrick
Hirst, Daisy
Marion, Gianna
McGee, Holly
Ohoraa, Zachaariah
Reul, Sarah Lynne
Wormell, Mary

Cervantes, JC
Dicamillo, Kate
Lackey, Lindsay
Rorby, Ginny
Stine, R.L.

Cabot, Meg
Donnelly, Jennifer
Ray Delia

Boynton, Sandra
Dahl, Michael

Clark, Rosalyn
Thomas, Pat
Murray, Julie

Greenwood, Elinor

Huebner, Dawn

Title

How This Book Was Made: Based on a True Story
Hangry
Everybody Feels...Angry!
Rita and Ralph's Rotten Day
Angry Cookie
Come Home, Angus
Alphonse, That is Not OK to do!
| am the Mountain Mouse
Come With Me
The Not So Quiet Library
Allie All Along
Bernard the Angry Rooster

The Fire Keeper
The Tiger Rising
All the Impossible Things
How to Speak Dolphin
Revenge of the Invisible Boy

Royal Wedding Disaster
Dark Tide
Finding Fortune

Happy Hippo, Angry Duck: A book of moods
Little Monkey Calms Down

Feeling Angry
Is it Right to Fight? A First Look at Anger
Angry
My Mixed Emotions: help your kids handle their fellings

What to do When Your Temper Flares: A Kid's Guide to
Overcoming Problems with Anger

Publication Date

2016
2019
2019
2020
2019
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2018
2001

2019
2015
2019
2015
2019

2016
2015
2015

2011
2014

2018
2003
2017
2018

2008



