FEELINGS: ANGRY BOOKLIST

Call Number	Author	Title	Publication Dat
PICTURE BOOKS			
FICTORE BOOKS			
JJ Fic Barnett	Barnett, Mac	How This Book Was Made: Based on a True Story	2016
JJ Fic Brockington	Brockington, Drew	Hangry	2019
JJ Fic Butterfield	Butterfield, Moira	Everybody FeelsAngry!	2019
JJ Fic Deedy	Deedy, Carmen Agra	Rita and Ralph's Rotten Day	2020
JJ Fic Dockrill	Dockrill, Laura	Angry Cookie	2019
JJ Fic Downes	Downes, Patrick	Come Home, Angus	2016
JJ Fic Hirst	Hirst, Daisy	Alphonse, That is Not OK to do!	2016
JJ Fic Marion	Marion, Gianna	I am the Mountain Mouse	2016
JJ Fic McGee	McGee, Holly	Come With Me	2017
JJ Fic Ohoraa	Ohoraa, Zachaariah	The Not So Quiet Library	2016
JJ Fic Reul	Reul, Sarah Lynne	Allie All Along	2018
JJ Fic Wormell	Wormell, Mary	Bernard the Angry Rooster	2001
J Ficton			
J Fic Cervantes	Cervantes, JC	The Fire Keeper	2019
J Fic Dicamillo	Dicamillo, Kate		2019
J Fic Lackey	,	The Tiger Rising	2015
5	Lackey, Lindsay	All the Impossible Things	2019
J Fic Rorby	Rorby, Ginny	How to Speak Dolphin	
J Fic Stine	Stine, R.L.	Revenge of the Invisible Boy	2019
Y Fiction			
Y Fic Cabot	Cabot, Meg	Royal Wedding Disaster	2016
Y Fic Donnelly	Donnelly, Jennifer	Dark Tide	2015
Y Fic Ray	Ray Delia	Finding Fortune	2015
Board Books			
JJ Fic Boynton	Boynton, Sandra	Happy Hippo, Angry Duck: A book of moods	2011
JJ Fic Dahl	Dahl, Michael	Little Monkey Calms Down	2014
Nonfiction			
J 152.4 C	Clark, Rosalyn	Feeling Angry	2018
J 152.47 T	Thomas, Pat	Is it Right to Fight? A First Look at Anger	2003
J 152.5 M	Murray, Julie	Angry	2017
J 155.4 G	Greenwood, Elinor	My Mixed Emotions: help your kids handle their fellings	2018
JPS 155.4 H	Huebner, Dawn	What to do When Your Temper Flares: A Kid's Guide to Overcoming Problems with Anger	2008